Room Service Menu.

*All room service orders need to be in by 8pm
Breads:
Garlic bread
Cheesy garlic bread

Entrée:

Crispy calamari with lime pepper berry sauce and mix leave, lemon
Ceasar salad bacon parmesan cheese croutons egg

(add chicken,beef.)

Seafood Basket, chips, salad and tartare sauce

Sauces:
Peppercorn, Garlic, Diane, mushroom

Steaks:

All steaks served with chips and salad or vegetables and your choice of sauces.
350gm Rump

350gm Rib Eye

Extra eats:

Homemade Pattie on brioche with bacon cheese, onion, beetroot, tom, and lettuce

Chicken breast with herbs grilled on Turkish bread lettuce tomato cucumber.
garlic dill sauce

Braised lamb shank with mash potato beans red wine and rosemary sauce

Chicken schnitzel served with chips and salad or vegetables choice of sauces
Add a parmy

Chorizo Penne with spicy tomato sauce and garlic bread

Linguine with grilled vegetables tomatoes and basil with garlic bread
Kids meals:

*Salad or vegetables on request

Nuggets and chips

Fish and chips

Steak and chips

Desserts:
Chocolate mud cake with raspberry coulis chocolate sauce vanilla ice cream

Caramel swirl cheesecake with caramel sauce and a rock salt caramel ice cream

THE OXLEY
MOTEL

DUBBO

$7.00
$8.50

$16.00
$19.00
$8.00

$14.50

$3.50

$40.00

$40.00

$22.00

$22.00

$38.00

$24.00
$5.00

$17.50

$18.00

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00

$14.00



