## Room Service Menu.

\*All room service orders need to be in by 8pm

"An room service orders need to be in by spin	
Breads: Garlic bread Cheesy garlic bread	\$7.00 \$8.50
Entrée: Crispy calamari with lime pepper berry sauce and mix leave, lemon Ceasar salad bacon parmesan cheese croutons egg	\$16.00 \$19.00
(add chicken,beef.) Seafood Basket, chips, salad and tartare sauce	\$8.00 \$14.50
Sauces: Peppercorn, Garlic, Diane, mushroom	\$3.50
Steaks: All steaks served with chips and salad or vegetables and your choice of sauces. 350gm Rump	\$40.00
350gm Rib Eye	\$40.00
Extra eats: Homemade Pattie on brioche with bacon cheese, onion, beetroot, tom, and lettuce	\$22.00
Chicken breast with herbs grilled on Turkish bread lettuce tomato cucumber. garlic dill sauce	\$22.00
Braised lamb shank with mash potato beans red wine and rosemary sauce	\$38.00
Chicken schnitzel served with chips and salad or vegetables choice of sauces Add a parmy	\$24.00 \$5.00
Chorizo Penne with spicy tomato sauce and garlic bread	\$17.50
Linguine with grilled vegetables tomatoes and basil with garlic bread	\$18.00
<u>Kids meals:</u> *Salad or vegetables on request	
Nuggets and chips	\$12.00
Fish and chips	\$12.00
Steak and chips	\$13.00
Desserts: Chocolate mud cake with raspberry coulis chocolate sauce vanilla ice cream	\$13.00
Caramel swirl cheesecake with caramel sauce and a rock salt caramel ice cream	\$14.00

